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Leslie James Newnham

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Leslie James Newnham
Postcode BR1 2AY

Date of birth April 1946

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MASTERSPEED PRESS LIMITED
KELBOX LIMITED

CENTRAL COLOR PRINT LIMITED
ALITO COLOR GROUP LIMITED
THE COMMERCIAL ART COMPANY
LTD.

THE COMMERCIAL ART COMPANY
LTD.

OAKTREE GROUP LIMITED
LOCALEXCELLENCE LIMITED
SOUTHWOOD DESIGN & PRINT
LIMITED

OAKTREE HOLDINGS LIMITED
THE OAKTREE PRESS LIMITED
TOOLEY STREET GRAPHICS
LIMITED

THE OAKTREE PRESS GROUP
LIMITED

THE REPRO ROOM LIMITED

THE COMMERCIAL ART COMPANY
LIMITED

GENFLAME LIMITED
SOUTHWOOD HOLDINGS LIMITED
LUMAX REPRO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02675138
05150205
02937281
05168481
04185538

04185538

04008991
03724301
02862402

01789064
01577487
01766291

02518566

03113912
03023967

02936072
02743533
00975940

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901161560
Reddings

Bickley Park Road
Bromley

901161560

Kent
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

19/05/2005
19/05/2005
19/05/2005
28/10/2004
22/03/2001

22/03/2001

20/07/2000
13/05/1999
08/12/1995

07/11/1995
07/11/1995
07/11/1995

07/11/1995

25/10/1995
20/02/1995

07/06/1994
21/09/1992
13/06/1991

30/08/2012
30/08/2012
30/08/2012
28/06/2010
21/06/2010

21/06/2010

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
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Leslie James Newnham 901161560
LUMAX REPRO LIMITED 00975940 Company is dissolved 13/06/1991 Company
Secretary
CORALIN TRAVEL LIMITED 01834392 Company is dissolved 13/06/1991 Director
CORALIN TRAVEL LIMITED 01834392 Company is dissolved 13/06/1991 Company
Secretary

N/A* - no information available
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